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Know what's

R

LANDSCAPE
PLAN

L- 1.0

LEGEND

NATIVE GRASS SEED

RIVER ROCK COBBLE MULCH

DECIDUOUS TREES

EVERGREEN TREES

LANDSCAPE BED, SHREDDED
BARK MULCH

SIZE & COND.

EVERGREEN TREES

COMMON NAME

DECIDUOUS TREES

SYM. BOTANICAL NAME

PLANT SCHEDULE

QTY.

ANG ASPEN, QUAKING (SINGLE STEM) POPULOUS TREMULOIDES 1.5" CAL., B&B
CAN SHUBERT CHOKECHERRY PRUNUS VIRGINIANA 'SHUBERT' 1.5" CAL., B&B

BCP BRISTLECONE PINE PINUS ARISTATA 6' HT. MIN., B&B
CBS COLORADO BLUE SPRUCE PICEA PUNGENS 8' HT. MIN., B&B
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7
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SHORT DRY GRASS SEED MIXTURE

2.0 LBS.

0.1 LBS.
0.2 LBS.
0.5 LBS.
0.6 LBS.
0.6 LBS.

10%
25%
30%
30%HARD FESCUE, VNS

CANADA BLUEGRASS, RUBENS
SHEEP FESCUE, MEKLENBERGER
CREEPING RED FESCUE, VNS

TOTAL 100%

% OF TOTAL

5%

COMMON NAME LBS. PER 1000 S.F.

- SLOPES OVER 3:1 SHALL BE HAYED AND TACKIFIED OR NETTED 
- SPREAD SEED AT A RATE OF 3-4 LBS PER 1000 SF

CANBY BLUGRASS, CANBAR

LANDSCAPE REQUIREMENTS

PROPOSED SNOW STORAGE AREA

PAVED AREA: 10,420 SF

25% REQ'D STORAGE: 2,605 SF

STORAGE PROVIDED: 2,617 SF

SNOW STORAGE CALCULATIONS

BENDA BOARD EDGER

SPADE CUT EDGER

LANDSCAPE AREA REQUIRED TREES PROVIDED TREES REQUIRED SHRUBS PROVIDED SHRUBS

STREET TREES 39 39 N/A 28

PARKING BUFFER 11 11 N/A N/A

TOTAL 50 50 N/A N/A

EXISTING TREE

SHRUBS
MSN MOUNTAIN SNOWBERRY SYMPHORICARPOS OREOPHILUS #5 CONT.
NMO MOUNTAIN NINEBARK PHYSOCARPUS MONOGYNUS #5 CONT.
RSP ROCK SPIREA HOLODISCUS DUMOSUS #5 CONT.
WOO WOODS ROSE ROSA WOODSII #5 CONT.

2
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2
15

ORNAMENTAL GRASSES
# 1 CONTAINERELIJAH BLUE FESCUEBFE FESTUCA GLAUCA 'ELIJAH BLUE'
# 1 CONTAINERTUFTED HAIR GRASSDEC DESCHAMPSIA CESPITOSA
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